B-163
Dimensional Drawing, Dimensional Table
Models JR-A, JR-B and JR-R ...........
Standard Length and Maximum Length
of the LM Rail...................................
Options.............................................
The LM Block Dimension (Dimension L)
with LaCS and Seals Attached...........

Models JR-A, JR-B and JR-R
Note)“＊”indicates a through hole.
Model number coding
(*1) See contamination protection accessory on A-368.
Model No.
Outer
dimensions LM block dimensions
Height Width Length
Grease
nipple
M W L B C H S×l L1 t T T1 K N E
JR 25A
JR 25B
JR 25R
61
61
65
70
70
48
83.1
57
57
35
45
45
35
—
7
—
M8＊
—
M6×8
59.5
—
16
—
11
11
9
16
10
—
30.5
30.5
34.5
6
6
10
12 B-M6F
JR 35A
JR 35B
JR 35R
73
73